19902000		W.	N475, h	LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER		CC 5 /AIG1800	1/424/L	WI W 64	_
273. 6.7446. 6.74746.	No. Contractor		NMENT	110111	
Surveyor:	o n cf	DOI:	1/18	Date / Time : 6 1 V	
9-9-32-34 March				Registered in Merimen: 41 M&	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	72 20(1)		arab-MMPL	
Insured Vehicle No	0 1	22086	Claim No.	355895767689	
Name of Insured	. W	_	Policy No.	4	
Insured Tel No.		HP: /	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	-	D.O.A : 06 0x 18	Place of Accid		
Is driver the owner	TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O	Nature of Accident :	2.000 00 71000	-	
many continues of the continues of		raine of recenting	OLCIA PEDC	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO	_
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	The second secon	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabil		
SHD 880	N. P. J. S.	(ACASTE LEGISTICAL COLOR)	(MASSIAL ST. ARCHIO		_
-	7.53				
17	UE INSRS		INSRS:	INSRS	
WSP:	WSP:	#=#	WSP: Tel:	WSP: Tel:	
Liability:	Liabilit	y:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMKS	
Date/ Time					Ξ
00/1/18	SWIN WAYE - FROM	PERSONAL SALVES	Next Walt	STAGE DATE / PIC	
A6 () () 0	MARKET X			Non-Reporting lir (1st): - 9-2-18 Non-Reporting lir (2sd):	-
704)-	LUE non 40	wting		Non-Reporting Itr (Final):	
	UID REPOR		LIJION	Notification lir (if non-pickup):	-
				After call for to OE	
	KEQ. TP CO	TV AS REPOR	TED.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	
	TO CHECK	WISUR. OF	VISIBLE	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol.	
	/	D TAXI'J RE		Authorisation To Act	-
	DULLIA T	0 1/12/12 1/2	711	Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill:	
	-			Towing Invoice	-
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	\dashv
				PIR / T	\exists
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	4
	E-mic + fine.	Juliu Dy.		Others:	\exists
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by.	╛
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	9	Email Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \3 - 3- 19	Confirm with AILE		Email Call	_
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 657	55 1 6 05 Agreed /	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	١١١	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	-
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 611.28 4	days) [52.82	PIR		╛
Loss of Use (LOU):	22 - (2 x	altiys)		General Control	
LOS of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	55 200 (550 x	days)	4	10 10 35 157	4
LOR Only L. LOU Only	LOR + LOU LC	OR + LOI [Tick only on	ie!		\dashv
GIA/LTA Search	0.4 5 22				
GIA/LTA Search Medical	ss 7.49			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	
Medical: Disbursement:	ss \	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent.)	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Report Format:	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS - 112.2 . 2.21			The state of the s	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	ss ss 2,423-77	Global Sum SS: 2,42	ent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS SS 2 423-77 Date/Time:	Global Sum SS: 2,42 Confirm with:	. ♥ × ×	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	7
Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS SS 2 423-77 Date/Time:	Global Sum SS: 2,42 Confirm with:		2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: Email Call	T



A COMPORTURE

Date/Time: 06.02.2018 11:42 Page: 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305114286
TOMER	REGN NO.: NO.: NO.: NO.: NO.: NO.: NO.: NO.	MILEAGE
MS CITYCAB PTE LTD	MAKE MERCEDES BENZ	FUEL 1/2
TOMER NO. 7010070 RESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575	MODEL	02.2018 09:35
(A) 65551188 (O)	YR OF MANU. 06.07.2011	TARGET DATE
2018/T CARD NO	CHASSIS CODE WDF63981323643009	COMPLETION DATE:TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 06.02.2018

NATURE: 3P 06.02.2018

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		_			
SERVICE ADV	YISOR		-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
swledgement Stip		Exit Pass			
sHD8809R	CHIANG @	Vehicle No.:	SHD8809F	R	
of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Ac	tvisor	Date	
returned to Service Reception	upon collection	To be kept by Secu	rity Guard		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 8809R

MAKE :

MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (REAR)

DATE 6/2/2018 10:29 ALE

Qty Parts Description	/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
Rear Bumper Bumper L/H Side, RR Bumper R/H Side, RR Bumper Protector Bumper Clips	SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL		def X XX XXX Yen	\$ 1,372.00 \$ 473.60 \$ 473.60 \$ 205.18 \$ 22.00 \$ 2,546.38 \$ 509.28 \$ 2,037.10
Reverse Sensor Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge	LKK Auto Consultants he the Repairer of the follow • To reservey before after spra • To osciev carraged partists • Parts prices are subject to co • Third party survey is on a "W • No degai mood canon(s) is a • Supplementary tem(s) must is subject to final approval for Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Oste:	ing: y painting uring resurvey infirmation thout Prejudice* bas lowed		\$ 288.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 338.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 250.00
Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL		- Gi	\$ 50.00 \$ -120.00 \$ 820.00 \$ 3,195.10
This is an initial estimate based on	Not Author 40 Resure After fooders HER ENTER 6/2/2013 0 200000000000000000000000000000000000	14.70 14.80		



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

						Comfo	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Lt			
Date		1	ate : 13/02/18				59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156			
INA	LIZATI	ON FOR	м							
0	: _		LK	K		Fax:				
Attn	12		MA							
/ehic	ie Reg	No. :	SHD8809R			_	06/02/18			
he s	urvey	and estin	nates of the repa	airs of the above-me	ntioned vehicle	are as follows:-				
	The	repair job	shall bill to:		AIG		SLN2208P			
	The f	inalized a	emount shall be:							
	(a)	Spare F	Parts after List d	iscount						
	(b)	Labour	Charges							
	2.4 - F.1	Total fo	or Part-By-Part	Repair Cost						
	(c.)	Total fo	um Repair (if ap ir Lumpsum rep umpsum Repa	air cost after Less:	20%		\$1,500.00			
	Wa -	hall trans	the shows see	opairs:	Confirmed if	them is no con	by from your within 7			
	work	ing days		ount as Correct and	W	there is no rep a confirm the es alized amount	itimates and			
	Than	ing days		ount as Correct and	We	e confirm the es				
	Than	king days		ount as Correct and	We fin	e confirm the es				
	Than	king days	your assistance	ount as Correct and	We fin	e confirm the es alized amount anature :				
	Than Signa Name	k you for ature:	your assistance	ount as Correct and	Wi fin Sig Na	e confirm the es alized amount anature :				
	Than Signa Name Tel Fax	k you for ature:	ypur assistance CHIANG 12148314 15468156	ount as Correct and	Wi fin Sig Na	e confirm the es alized amount anature :				
	Than Signa Name Tel Fax	sture:e : _6	ypur assistance CHIANG 12148314 15468156	ount as Correct and	Wi fin Sig Na	e confirm the es alized amount anature :				
or C	Signa Name Tel Fax	sture:e6	ypur assistance HIANG 2148314 5468156	ount as Correct and	Sig Na Da	e confirm the esalized amount anature : te :	stimates and			
R	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ature:e	ypur assistance 2.148314 5.468156	ount as Correct and	Sig Na De Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the esalized amount anature : te :	stimates and			
R. La	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ature:e6 Use Onl Item	ypur assistance 2.148314 5.468156	ount as Correct and	Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No YES	e confirm the esalized amount anature : te :	stimates and			
R. Lo	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ature: e : 6 i Use Onl Item Rate P/Da Income P Fees arch Fee Fees (on, if applica	your assistance THIANG 2148314 55468156 Ly	ount as Correct and	Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No YES	e confirm the esalized amount anature : te :	stimates and			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 8809R .

MAKE

Like

DATE: 6/2/2018 10:29

Qty	Parts Description	on/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Rear Bumper Bumper L/H Side, RR			det =	\$ 1,372.00
	Bumper R/H Side, RR			(L)	5 473,60
	Bumper Protector			12	\$ 473.60
	Bumper Clips			KW X	\$ 205.18
	CHAIN COLONIA			"Lei -	\$ 22.00
		SUB TOTAL			\$ 2,546.38
		LESS 20%			\$ 509.28
		DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,037.10
	Reverse Sensor			QLA -	\$ 288.00
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat	LVV b. a. C		700 -	\$ 50.00
	The state of the s	LKK Auto Consultants he the Repairer of the follow	noe notify	100	
		 To resurvey perfore larver spiral 	painting		\$ 338.00
		To display damaged part(s) o Parts prices are subject to co	uring resurvey		
		 That party survey is on a "W 	hout Prejudice! basis		
		No illegal modification(s) is a	owed		
	I -t Ct	Supplementary rem(s) must a lis subject to final approval fro	in Insurance Company		
	Labour Charge Panel Beating	Acknowledged by Repairer			700
	Spray Painting Charge	Sgrature:		- 04	\$ 400.00
	Wiring Charge	Date:		180	\$ 250.00
	Remove Refix Reverse Sensor			Y	\$ 50.00
	Kellove Kellx Reverse Sellsor			60	5 -120.00
		TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 820.00
		ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 3,195,10
		Mar Aut			
		Mel Author	>		
		ye kear.	20. 1		
		After pada	Bloke		
		HE LANGELL	(A)		
		6/2/203 01	1621		
			4.80		
		anday!			
	This is an initial estimate based on a	visual inspection of the ab-	ove vehicle. The	final renair augus	m will

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Kang, Sam <Sam.Kang@aig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 16 April 2018 2:27 PM

To:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: AIG Ref: #8558957676SG003#023# (LCR SLN 2208P ON 06.02.2018 * SHD

8809R)

Dear Joy,

Further to your email below, kindly request for photograph taken at the accident scene from the TP Driver, if any, for further assessment.

Meanwhile, please also confirm with the assigned Surveyor whether there was any visible damage on the TP vehicle's rear during his PRI.

Keep us posted. Thanks.

Regards,
Sam Kang (Ms)
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1882 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 sam.kang@aig.com | www.aig.com.sq

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, April 16, 2018 1:37 PM

To: Kang, Sam

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: 8558957676SG (LCR SLN 2208P ON 06.02.2018 * SHD 8809R)

Dear Sam,

Attached TP video for your viewing.

LCR driver reported no collision and no damages.

We are of the opinion that the video provided is not conclusive to determine if there was collision.

Kindly let us have your opinion/instruction for this claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) <u>only.lt</u> may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

V

Our Ref : CC18020172/ SHD8809R /CL(st)

Date : 26-Feb-18

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

COMFORTDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Singapore 508969

Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755

.www.cdge.com.ag

singers Pagamilion No. Historichilly

Workshops

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Singapore 508969 Sin Ming

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286 Ubi

320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649 Senoko

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791

7 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn : Motor Claims Department WI

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD8809R YOUR INSURED ON 06.02.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor vehicle no:

SHD8809R which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving <u>SLN2208P</u> we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXLOWNER'S CLAIM

Cost of Repair 1 1,605.00 2 5 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 152.82 per day \$ 764.10 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) \$ LTA Search Fees \$ 5 GIA / Police Report Fees \$ 7.49 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees \$

Sub Total : \$ 2,376.59

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 _____5 ___ days Loss of Income @ ____\$ 80.00 per day __\$ 400.00 Total Claims : \$ 2,776.59

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs :

phs: 7 pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of :

c) GIA / Police report/s of :

SLN2208P SHD8809R

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

() Witness statement/s

() Certificate of Insur (x) Rental Rate letter

() Photograph/s of Accident Scene

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Ng, Jeffreysaykiat < Jeffreysaykiat.Ng@aig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 11 March 2019 3:42 PM

To:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: AIG Ref: #8558957676SG003#023# (LCR SLN 2208P ON 06.02.2018 * SHD

8809R)

Attachments:

TP RESULTJPEG

Dear Joy Irene,

Please refer attached for the final police investigation result.

In view that there are damages on TP's rear bumper and police result is not in our insured's favour, please proceed to resolve at best.

Thank you.

Jeffrey Ng

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1916 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Jeffreysaykiat.Ng@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more.

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, March 01, 2019 4:58 PM

To: Ng, Jeffreysaykiat

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: AIG Ref: #8558957676SG003#023# (LCR SLN 2208P ON 06.02.2018 * SHD 8809R)

Dear Jeffrey,



A Par

TPSP TRANSPORTER

YEO LATRICK
APT BLK 1974 TAMPINGS ETHERT 45
BUT OF
SUNGAPORE \$2048F

Date Building

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHE SHE IS AND SLIP ALGER IN ALGER SHE

I refer to the above account

Please to receive that we have completed by receiptance driving under faction 60(s) of the SLN 2206 P has commend as alleans of incommended driving under faction 60(s) at the Sun Plant Traffic Act Chapter 276. Action has been retained against the coup full the sun of the sun

Yours failthilly

HEAD INVESTIGATION TRAFFIC POLICE ENGAPORE POLICE FORCE

This is a computer gaperated latter. No signature is required.

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 March 2019 2:21 PM

To:

'Insurance LCR SG'

Cc:

Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 2208P AND SHD 8809R ON 06.02.2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 2208P (LCR) & SHD 8809R ON 06/02/2018 ALONG CHANGI SOUTH AVE 3

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHD 8809R against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 9 February 2018 3:51 PM

To: Insurance LCR SG <insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg>

Cc: Kang, Sam <Sam.Kang@aig.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

<shupei@lkkauto.com>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 2208P AND SHD 8809R ON 06.02.2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18002425/M1jb3

LCRF PTE LTD

Your Vehicle Third-Party

: SLN 2208P : SHD 8809R

Date of Accident

: 06 Feb 2018

Time of Accident

: 08:45

Location of Accident : CHANGI SOUTH AVE 3 X CHANGI BUSINESS PARK VISTA

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

ALONG

VIANO (Maxi Cab) SHD8809R , SLN2208P ON 06-Feb-18 08:45 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 3 X CHNAGI BISNESS PARK VISTA

1 / We

YEO LAI HOCK (YANG L ... (Hirer) NRIC No .:

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD8809R

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

06-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

YEO LAI HOCK (YANG LAIFU)

Hirer NRIC

S8211393B Signature :

Address

497A TAMPINES STREET 45 #07-08

520497

Contact No.

83835000

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 8809R</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SHD 8809R (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _13__ (day) of _03_ (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
CONFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING P1E LTD
59 LCYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508988

AILEEN TAN Manager, Claims

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

* A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshops

24 Sonoto Loop Brigaponi 758159. 7 Surget Kadul Way Brigaponi 738791 8 Data Avenue 1 Brigaponi 530531

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHKNTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

SINGAPORE

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD8809R

INV. NO/DATK 91358136 21.02.2018

MKRCEDKS BKN%

JOB NO. 305114286

MODEL VIANO CDI 2.26. ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 06,07,2011

CHASSIS CODE WDF63981323643009 JOB TYPE

Description: 3P 06.02.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt. 7.000 %

1,500.00

Total Invoice amount

1,605.00

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 21.02.2018 15:44:31

Repair Type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

BANK/CHQ No ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Our Ref: CC18020172

Date: 21 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

06/02/2018 @ 08:45 hrs

ALONG

CHANGI SOUTH AVE 3 X CHNAGI BISNESS PARK

VISTA

INVOLVING

SLN2208P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD8809R (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to YEO LAI HOCK (YANG LAIFU) IC NO S8211393B a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$152.82 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

		- OXX	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERALED I'M	DATE	
	5 5	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	01	
	NAME OF DRIVER	6000	2 6)	7
51/21/2	161 Ward with	200	24/2		122	
11/1/1/2	NICHOLAS	7.	204			
1/2	WI (MOLMS	122046	250			
11/11	N + 101.45	12,77	3/4	2300	09400	
19/11/18	Jamerra	777	1400		3825	
20/12/17	N (C MOLVIS	_	284			
1111	NIGIOLA	100	2388			
01/17	N 1 G(00 MS	0	1	0935	1	
-1	47CLOWIN	3		1	136	
01	repair					

÷

3:

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLN2208P 06 Feb 2018 / 08:45:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Main Reference Claim Details Documents CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS Insured: LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: NA Main CITYCAB PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199502839G Vehicle Reg. No.: Vehicle Reg. No.: Vehicle Reg. No. Vehicle Reg. No. Claim Type: TP / 85589576765G Policy/Cover Note No.: Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): Vehicle Reg. No. Claim Type: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All View All View Reg. View All View All	Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt		Adj:	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	5	
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS Insured: LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: NA Main Claimant: CITYCAB PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199502839G Vehicle Reg. No.: SHD8809R Claim Type: TP / 8558957676SG Vehicle Reg. No. SLN2208P Claim Type: SLN2208P Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: Ala Raia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] 3effrey MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All View All		06 Feb 2018 00:00 \$\$1,500.00 Report									Survey	
Insured: LCRF Pte Ltd, Co. Reg. No.: NA Main Claimant: CITYCAB PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199502839G Vehicle Reg. No.: Claim Type: TP / 8558957676SG Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): Policy/Cover Note No.: (Insured): Excess: Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All View All		tain	R	eference		Jaim Det	ails		Docume	ents	١ -	Show Ali
Main Ctalmant: Vehicle Reg. No.: SHD8809R Date of Loss: Policy/Cover Note No.: Vehicle Reg. No. (Claim Type: TP / 8558957676SG Policy/Cover Note No.: Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): Excess: Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All View All	LAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster)			
Claimant: CITYCAB PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199502839G Vehicle Reg. No.: Claim Type: TP / 8558957676SG Vehicle Reg. No. SLN2208P Vehicle Reg. No. (Claimant): D-18088937MFSH (Claimant): Excess: Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All View All	sured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	o.: NA								
No.: SHD8809K Date of Loss: [79 Months From LTA Reg Date (Mar Claim Type: TP / 8558957676SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 0999995085 Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): Policy No. (Claimant): Excess: D-18088937MFSH Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey Claimant's Insurer: Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 AdSSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report		CITYCAB	PTE LTD, Co. F	Reg. No.: 19950283	9G							
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: Claimant's Insurer: Claimant's Insurer: Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All View All		SHD880	9R			Date of I	Loss:			g Date (Man	Yr)]	
No. (Insured): SLN2208P Policy No. (Claimant): D-18088937MFSH Excess: Excess: Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jaffrey-SK] Jaffrey Claimant's Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All	laim Type:	TP / 855	8957676SG					099999508	15			
Repairer: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300 Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report	0.		•			100 C 100 C 100 C 100 C		D-1808893	7MFSH			
Handling Insurer: Claimant's Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report						Excess:						
Insurer: AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Ng, Jeffrey-Sk] Jeffrey Claimant's Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report	epairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyar	g Drive, !	50896	9 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300)		
Insurer: MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311 Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MA CHIN FOOK] [Final Rpt due ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report		AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: fi	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Ng, Jeffrey	-SK] Jeffreys	aykiat.N	g@aig.co
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report		MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311							
AIG_SG (07/02/2018): No OI GIA Report	djuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	A CHIN FO	ок) [Fina	I Rpt due 1	15/02/2	[810]
	SSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Mai
AIG_SG (07/02/2018): Request To Upload TP GIA Report					rt							
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS Create Ne	LL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟					/lew All 5	Search Tasks	Create New	Task	Complet

Claim Documents

*SHD8809R (8558957676SG)

[SLN2208P]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Feb 6 2018 8:00AM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 💙	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	01/03/19 17:00	FROM CDGE	0	Load AVI	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page VI	7
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	14 9/65	Thumbnail	1 1000
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	7.1111
					-
	sessment Reports		1 per		V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/02/18 10:40	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLN2208P, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(5 per	Thumbnail	_
1	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	14/02/18 17:48	General View		Load JPG	Z
5	14/02/18 17:48	General View		Load JPG	2
7	14/02/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø.
8	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	(A)
9	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0		Z
	211000000000000000000000000000000000000		-	Load JPG	-
10	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
11	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/02/18 17:48	General View	0	Load JPG	100
Doc	umentation		1 per	age 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	List Co.	Thumbnall	
1	07/02/18 17:18	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	07/02/18 17:18	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	15/03/19 12:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	15/03/19 12:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	15/03/19 12:38	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	15/03/19 12:38	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	15/03/19 12:38	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
8	15/03/19 12:38	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	15/03/19 12:38	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURV	/EYOR
			COMM			2011	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAN	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLN2208P (Insd veh)			INIO	Model:		D CDI AMBIENTE (W639) (A)		
Date of Accident:	SHD8809R (TP veh) 06/02/2018		_	-					
Date of Accident:	06/02/2	2/2018							
Giobal Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes		[]	No	1			
Repair Estimate			: \$		3,418.76	1			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		2,420.0	o o			
Loss of Use			: \$			-	4.00 da	ys at \$50.00 per	day
Rental (if any)			: \$			4	da	ys	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:			: \$						
			: \$						
Final Cattlement Co	m (Globa	Sum)	: \$		2,420.00				
oelow) A) For Non GIA R	egistered	d Workshop:	- 644	BOL				(%) BOLA Scenario	No:
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability	egistered tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop:		Agre BOL _N Asse	ed Liabilit A Applicat IL essed Liab	ole: Yes llity (*):_	/No i		
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	egistered tered Wo 100 bility to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only fo	r chair	Agre BOL _N Asse	ed Liabilit A Applicat IL essed Liab	ole: Yes llity (*):_	/No i	BOLA Scenario (%)	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chair	Agre BOL _N Asse	ed Liabilit A Applicat IL essed Liab	ole: Yes llity (*):_	/No i	BOLA Scenario (%) OLA does not a	oply.
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGreen	tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chair	Agre BOL _N Asse	eed Liabilit A Applicat IL essed Liab as and for	ole: Yes llity (*):_	/No i	BOLA Scenario (%) OLA does not a	
Is Third Party Work pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chair	Agre BOL _N Asse	eed Liabilit A Applicat IL essed Liab as and for	ole: Yes llity (*):_	/No i	BOLA Scenario (%) OLA does not a	oply.
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chair	Agre BOL _N Asse	eed Liabilit A Applicat IL essed Liab as and for	ole: Yes llity (*):_	/No i	BOLA Scenario (%) OLA does not a	oply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18002425/M1JB3Q2

Date:

15/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995085

Claimant Vehicle

SHD8809R

Insured Vehicle No :

SLN2208P

No : Date of Loss:

06/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8558957676SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD8809R

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO, 2.1 D CDI Ambiente

Engine No:

65194032431917

Reg. Date:

(W639) (A) 06/07/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No:

WDF63981323643009

Colour:

White

Odometer:

733002 km

Engine Capacity:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

...

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,375.10	1,453.20	921.90	38.82
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		820.00	440.00	380.00	46.34
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,195.10	1,893.20	1,301.90	40.75
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,500.00		
	(S\$)	3,195.10	1,500.00	1,695.10	53.05
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	223.66	105.00	118.66	53.05
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,418.76	1,605.00	1,813.76	53.05
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$1	52.82/day) (S\$)	611.28		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,423.77		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	2,420.00		

INSPECTION

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2018

Date Inspected:

06/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,372.00 FL	*1,372.00 FL
	*BUMPER L/H SIDE ,RR	Repair	473.60 FL	*-FL
	*BUMPER R/H SIDE ,RR	Repair	473.60 FL	*-FL
	*BUMPER PROTECTOR	Not Necessary	205.18 FL	*-FL
	*BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
	*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	288.00 FS	*288.00 FS
	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00FS	*50.00 FS
e part. S=Spcl	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.			
		Sub Total (S\$)	2,884.38	1,732.00
	- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	509.28	278.80
		Total Parts (S\$)	2,375.10	1,453.20
		*REAR BUMPER *BUMPER L/H SIDE ,RR *BUMPER R/H SIDE ,RR *BUMPER PROTECTOR *BUMPER CLIPS *REVERSE SENSOR *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT e part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER *BUMPER L/H SIDE ,RR *BUMPER R/H SIDE ,RR *BUMPER PROTECTOR *BUMPER CLIPS *REVERSE SENSOR *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT *BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT *BUMPER RUBBER MAT *B	*REAR BUMPER

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items		The second of	
PANEL BEATING	New	400.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	180.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	820.00	440.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	PANEL BEATING New 400.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 250.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.